
Subject: FW: MT.FROMME
Date: Wed, 9 Mar 2005 16:20:52 -0800

From: "Ernie Crist" <ernie_crist@dnv.org>
To: <linda.abram@sympatico.ca>, <fonvca@fonvca.org>, <Cagebc@yahoo.com>

CC: "Mayor and Council - DNV" <Council@dnv.org>, "Senior Management Committee" <managecomm@dnv.org>,
"James Ridge" <James_Ridge@dnv.org>, "Susan Rogers" <Susan_Rogers@dnv.org>,
"Richard Boulton" <Richard_Boulton@dnv.org>

Dear Ms Abram: 
 
Thank you - For maximum impact of your thoughts I will pass your email
on for everybody's benefit.  
 
Yours truly, 
 
Ernie Crist  

________________________________

From: Linda Abram [ mailto:linda.abram@sympatico.ca ] 
Sent: Wednesday, March 09, 2005 2:56 PM
To: Ernie Crist
Subject: MT.FROMME

 Harmless mountain bike trails.Out of all the issues in our world that
cause environmental harm/destruction,you try to screw over a group of
people who care 1000 times more about the environment than your
inadequate mind could ever comprehend.Many letters you have received
have been perfectly humane and negotiable,including my previous
letters.However, when we someone is backing up something they strongly
agree with using good,supported points and facts in a civil manor and
are completely ignored,well..
No wonder some letters may seem "rude" or "abusive".
And Mountain Bikers on paved trails?
what are you thinking?
 
   "Stop Global Whining"
                                           Get Real 
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